Teledyne Hastings- DV-6 Series
● Description
Precision sensing devices designed to provide accurate measurement and control of vacuum.
o Thermocouple Gauge Pressure Ranges:
▪ Torr: 10-3 -10
▪ mmHg: 0.001 ~1
▪ mTorr: 1 ~ 1000
▪ Pascal: 0.133 ~ 133

00 = Torr 01 = 0-115 vac
01 = mBar 02 = 0-230 vac
02 = Pascal
CVT-26A (1000 mTorr Vacuum Controller, 2 Relays, Panel Mount)
X Options (PRESSURE UNITS) Y Options (POWER)
00 = Torr 01 = 0-115 vac
01 = mBar 02 = 0-230 vac
02 = Pascal
Calibration Option: NIST Traceable Certificate with Data
Shipping Approx: 2 Weeks, subject to change – please contact sales@drysdaleassoc.com
2/6/2018
DVT-6 (1000 mTorr Digital Vacuum Gauge, 8’ Cable, Standard Enclosure)
DVT-6B (1000 mTorr Digital Vacuum Gauge, 8’ Cable, Cabinet Enclosure)
Cable Options:
CB-DVT-8 Cable, Digital VT, 8 ft.
CB-DVT-25 Cable, Digital VT, 25 ft.
CB-DVT-50 Cable, Digital VT, 50 ft.
CB-DVT-100 Cable, Digital VT, 100 ft.
CB-DVT-XXX Cable, Digital VT, Special; Custom Length
DCVT-6 (1000 mTorr Digital Vacuum Controller, 2 Relays, 8’ Cable, Standard Enclosure)
DVT-6B (1000 mTorr Digital Vacuum Controller, 2 Relays, 8’ Cable, Cabinet Enclosure)
X Options (PRESSURE UNITS) Z Options (ANALOG OUTPUT)
01 = Torr 01 = 0-1 VDC (non-linear)
02 = mBar 02 = 0-1 VDC (linear)
03 = Pascal 03 = 0-5 VDC (linear)
04 = 0-10 VDC (linear)
05 = 4-20 mA (linear)
06 = 0-20 mA (linear)
Cable Options:
CB-DCVT-8 Cable, Digital CVT, 8 ft.
CB-DCVT-25 Cable, Digital CVT, 25 ft.
CB-DCVT-50 Cable, Digital CVT, 50 ft.
CB-DCVT-100 Cable, Digital CVT, 100 ft.
CB-DCVT-XXX Cable, Digital CVT, Special: Custom Length
CB-RS232-RJ12 Cable, RS232, 9 PIN D to RJ12
2/6/2018
DAVC-6 (Digital Active Vacuum Controller, for DV-6, Linear Output)

INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES FOR GAUGE TUBES
65-72B DO-2 Particle Drop Out Trap
65-724 Zeolite Filter Molecular Sieve Filter
55-116 OS-V Valved Quick Connect St.
55-117 OS-VR Valved Quick Connect RA
55-118 OS-V2 Dual Valved Quick Connect
28-13-015 OS-A Quick Connect (5/8” OD)
28-13-016 OS-B Quick Connect (3/8” OD)
28-13-008 OS-C Quick Connect (8 mm OD)
28-13-027 OS-F Quick Connect (1/8” NPT)
55-127 OS-G Plug for Quick Connect
28-06-284 OS-H Teflon Seal Nuts (1/8” NPT)
EXTENTION GAUGE TUBE CABLES FOR VT-SERIES
2/6/2018
55-3 OM-8-OFV   8 Ft Extension Cable
55-22 OM-12-OFV 12 Ft Extension Cable
65-53 OM-25-OFV 25 Ft Extension Cable
65-102 OM-50-OFV 50 Ft Extension Cable
55-142 OM-100-OFV 100 Ft Extension Cable
CB-VT-EXT-XXX OM-XXX-OFV Custom Length Ext. Cable
GAUGE TUBE CABLES FOR VT-4S5/6S5:
55-5 CF-8-OFV   8 Ft Sensor Cable
55-23 CF-25-OFV 25 Ft Sensor Cable